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S 2652
A bill to extend the authorization of the Highlands Conservation Act.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Mar 8, 2016
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.  (Mar 8, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/senate-bill/2652 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT] D · CT Mar 8, 2016

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Jun 8, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Natural Resources Committee Senate Referred To Mar 8, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 HR 894 Identical bill Apr 21, 2016: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 395.

Summary  (as of Mar 8, 2016) 

This bill amends the Highlands Conservation Act to reauthorize through FY2021: (1) land conservation partnership

projects in the highlands regions of Connecticut, New Jersey, New York, and Pennsylvania; and (2) Forest Service and

Department of Agriculture programs to assist states, units of local government, and private forest and farm landowners in

the conservation of land and natural resources in that region.

Actions Timeline

Mar 8, 2016: Introduced in Senate
Mar 8, 2016: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
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